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Unit Class

Heritage Group A 52 51 103 50 47 97 46 42 66 58 52 82.5 148.5 46 49 71.25 48 47 71.25 142.5 291 49.1 0 49.1 74.55 6

Landstown Group A 62 56 118 65 62 127 57 55 84 74 74 111 195 58 55 84.75 64 61 93.75 178.5 373.5 61.85 0 61.85 80.93 2

Lee-Davis Group A 61 59 120 60 53 113 55 52 80.25 69 68 102.75 183 66 66 99 56 52 81 180 363 59.6 0 59.6 79.80 3

Pulaski County Group A 49 47 96 53 48 101 48 41 66.75 55 48 77.25 144 42 40 61.5 50 43 69.75 131.3 275.25 47.225 0 47.225 73.61 7

Charlottesville Group A 55 49 104 56 54 110 54 52 79.5 50 45 71.25 150.8 40 39 59.25 52 48 75 134.3 285 49.9 0 49.9 74.95 5

New Kent Group A 59 57 116 61 56 117 45 42 65.25 42 40 61.5 126.8 48 45 69.75 54 50 78 147.8 274.5 50.75 0 50.75 75.38 4

Brookville Group A 73 71 144 62 60 122 60 55 86.25 76 71 110.25 196.5 56 58 85.5 60 57 87.75 173.3 369.75 63.575 0 63.575 81.79 1

Liberty Christian Group AA 72 74 146 72 70 142 64 61 93.75 78 75 114.75 208.5 68 70 103.5 72 70 106.5 210 418.5 70.65 0 70.65 85.33 3

Kellam Group AA 64 66 130 68 65 133 71 68 104.25 80 77 117.75 222 64 63 95.25 70 69 104.25 199.5 421.5 68.45 0 68.45 84.23 5

North Stafford Group AA 63 62 125 68 69 137 62 61 92.25 73 72 108.75 201 60 57 87.75 66 65 98.25 186 387 64.9 0 64.9 82.45 6

Frank W. Cox Group AA 74 73 147 74 72 146 69 68 102.75 83 81 123 225.8 66 65 98.25 74 72 109.5 207.8 433.5 72.65 0 72.65 86.33 1

Princess Anne Group AA 77 72 149 73 71 144 73 71 108 85 83 126 234 61 61 91.5 69 71 105 196.5 430.5 72.35 0 72.35 86.18 2

Deep Run Group AA 70 69 139 72 73 145 74 72 109.5 77 75 114 223.5 65 64 96.75 68 66 100.5 197.3 420.75 70.475 0 70.475 85.24 4

Powhatan Group AAA 68 67 135 66 66 132 70 66 102 84 84 126 228 64 61 93.75 63 59 91.5 185.3 413.25 68.025 0 68.025 84.01 4

Bath County Group AAA 58 56 114 52 46 98 45 47 69 67 68 101.25 170.3 42 42 63 46 42 66 129 299.25 51.125 0 51.125 75.56 8

Colonial Heights Group AAA 75 70 145 69 69 138 72 71 107.25 81 80 120.75 228 67 69 102 65 62 95.25 197.3 425.25 70.825 0 70.825 85.41 2

Radford Group AAA 65 64 129 65 61 126 69 69 103.5 74 72 109.5 213 48 50 73.5 58 56 85.5 159 372 62.7 0 62.7 81.35 6

Lord Botetourt Group AAA 62 65 127 63 60 123 71 70 105.75 72 69 105.75 211.5 61 63 93 61 58 89.25 182.3 393.75 64.375 0 64.375 82.19 5

Franklin County Group AAA 59 62 121 58 54 112 66 67 99.75 75 73 111 210.8 50 54 78 51 47 73.5 151.5 362.25 59.525 0 59.525 79.76 7

EC Glass Group AAA 66 66 132 71 72 143 72 70 106.5 85 85 127.5 234 59 58 87.75 62 58 90 177.8 411.75 68.675 0 68.675 84.34 3

Bassett HS Group AAA 83 80 163 82 81 163 84 83 125.25 89 88 132.75 258 80 79 119.25 81 79 120 239.3 497.25 82.325 0 82.325 91.16 1

Jefferson Forest Group AAAA 76 74 150 75 74 149 77 75 114 83 82 123.75 237.8 63 66 96.75 64 60 93 189.8 427.5 72.65 0 72.65 86.33 2

Hickory Group AAAA 77 78 155 76 68 144 82 80 121.5 86 84 127.5 249 68 70 103.5 69 66 101.25 204.8 453.75 75.275 0 75.275 87.64 1

Salem Group AAAA 69 64 133 56 51 107 71 69 105 77 73 112.5 217.5 57 58 86.25 55 50 78.75 165 382.5 62.25 0 62.25 81.13 3

ADJ

FINAL 

SCORE

Sheet 1 Sheet 2  Sheet 3 Sheet 4 Sheet 5 Sheet 6

EFFECT 

TOTAL

SUB 

TOTAL

FINAL 

SCORE

Music Effect 2

Kent Baker Jason Derting Matt Minick Matt Savage MUS 

EFFECT 

TOTAL

Jason Heard Mike Yoho VIS 

EFFECT 

TOTAL

 Music (20%)  Visual (20%) Performance and Scores

Ensemble Music Ensemble Visual Music Effect 1

Music General Effect (30%) Visual General Effect (30%)

Visual Effect 1 Visual Effect 2



VIRGINIA INVITATIONAL - 11/5/2016

Unit Class Final Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals

Heritage Group A 74.55 6 251.5 5 239.5 6 291 4

Landstown Group A 80.93 2 313 2 305.5 1 373.5 1

Lee-Davis Group A 79.80 3 303 3 293 3 363 3

Pulaski County Group A 73.61 7 240 7 232.25 7 275.25 6

Charlottesville Group A 74.95 5 254.75 4 244.25 5 285 5

New Kent Group A 75.38 4 242.75 6 264.75 4 274.5 7

Brookville Group A 81.79 1 340.5 1 295.25 2 369.75 2

Liberty Christian Group AA 85.33 3 354.5 4 352 2 418.5 5

Kellam Group AA 84.23 5 352 5 332.5 5 421.5 3

North Stafford Group AA 82.45 6 326 6 323 6 387 6

Frank W. Cox Group AA 86.33 1 372.75 2 353.75 1 433.5 1

Princess Anne Group AA 86.18 2 383 1 340.5 4 430.5 2

Deep Run Group AA 85.24 4 362.5 3 342.25 3 420.75 4

Powhatan Group AAA 84.01 4 363 4 317.25 4 413.25 3

Bath County Group AAA 75.56 8 284.25 8 227 8 299.25 8

Colonial Heights Group AAA 85.41 2 373 2 335.25 2 425.25 2

Radford Group AAA 81.35 6 342 5 285 6 372 6

Lord Botetourt Group AAA 82.19 5 338.5 6 305.25 5 393.75 5

Franklin County Group AAA 79.76 7 331.75 7 263.5 7 362.25 7

EC Glass Group AAA 84.34 3 366 3 320.75 3 411.75 4

Bassett HS Group AAA 91.16 1 421 1 402.25 1 497.25 1

Jefferson Forest Group AAAA 86.33 2 387.75 2 338.75 2 427.5 2

Hickory Group AAAA 87.64 1 404 1 348.75 1 453.75 1

Salem Group AAAA 81.13 3 350.5 3 272 3 382.5 3

Band Placements Music Caption (Ens + GE1+GE2) Visual Caption (Ens + GE1+GE2) General Effect (Mus + Vis)
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